
   Reminder mail will take 1 month for them to receive   
      

     Keith & Debbie Myers 
     IM Missionaries Mexico  
     Teziutlan Sur #30 
     LaPaz, Puebla Mexico 72160 
     Email: debbie.myers@internationalministries.org 

      keith.myers@internationalministries.org 
    
     
     Debra Mulneix   8/4      
     IM Missionary Philippines   
     518 Pennsylvania Avenue 
     Bridgeport, WV 26330 
     Email: debbie.mulneix@internationalministries.org 

 

JD & Rhonda Reed and Family       JD 12/21 Rhonda 9/1 
IM Missionaries Bolivia        Grace 4/9/99 
c/o Mark & Valma Adams        Abigail  5/29/2001 
65 Brook Circle                      Nathanael 3/10/2005 
Washington, WV 26181    
E-mail: jd.reed@internationalministries.org 
            rhonda.reed@internationalministries.org 
 
 

Juan & Denise Aragon   Juan 10/2  Denise 12/19 
IM Missionaries Mexico                     Juanciato 9/27 
Apartado Postal #21         Hefziba 7/4 
Colonial Centro, C.P. 29200 
San Cristobal de las Casas, Chiapas, Mexico 

International 
 

Rev. Deliris Carrion Rosa   8/21 
IM Missionaries Mexico 
The Village Apartments 
2380 Servando Ave. Apt. #124 
San Diego, CA. 92154-4436 
E-mail: deliris.carrion-rosa@internationalministries.org 
 
Rev. Madeline Flores-Lopez     7/11 
IM Missionary Dominican Republic 
Apartado 754 
Canovanas, PR 00729 
E-mail: madeline.flores-
lopez@internationalministries.org 
 
Dr. Anita & Rick Gutierrez Anita 6/24 Rick 11/24 
IM Missionaries South Africa 
PO Box 25295 
Gateway 4321, South Africa 
E-mail: rick.gutierrez@internationalministries.org 
 
Ms. Carmella Jones    1/26 
Endorsed Missionary Hungary 
9525 Franklin Ave. 
Seabrook, MD 29796 
 
Rev. Cheryl Jones    9/5 
IM Missionary South Africa 
232 Matilda Avenue 
Somerset, NJ 08873-37-127 
E-mail: cheryl.jones@internationalministries.org 
 
Ms. Jeni Pedzinski    11/2 
Endorsed Missionary Thailand 
550 Hamilton Street 
Norrisown, Pa.19401 
 
Rev. Ray Schellinger     12/2 
Regional Missionary     
1021 Betzwood Drive 
Norristown, Pa.19403 
E-mail: ray.schellinger@internationalministries.org 
 

Rev. Dr. Stan Slade   11/16 
Global Consultant 
2 Lenape Circle 
Royersford, Pa. 19468 
E-mail: stan.slade@internationalministries.org 
 
Ms Karen Smith     3/17 
IM Missionary Thailand 
412 N. Wayne Ave. Apt. 106 
Wayne, Pa. 19087 
E-mail: karen.smith@internationalministries.org 
 

National 
 

Mrs. Susan  Harding    10/16 
Cordova Community  Christian Center 
PO Box 713 
Cordova, AK 99574 
E-mail: sharding@ctcak.net 
Website: www.cordovabaptist.org 
 
Kim Weaver    2/19 
Weirton Christian Center  
3012 Elm Street 
Weirton, WV 26062 
E-mail: weirtonchristiancenter@comcast.net 
Website: www.weirtonchristiancenter.com 

 

Open House & Dedication of the NEW  
Weirton Christians Center  

August 26, 2018 1:00 - 4:00 PM service at 2:30 PM 

 

West Virginia Missionary Partners  

Encourage your church and  your AB Women’s  

Ministries Group to support our WV Missionary  

Partners. They need to raise their own support.  

Send gifts to WMO-Directed giving and list the  

missionaries name.  
 

Encourage them with birthday cards and letters. 

Share Mission Moments and  plan programs 

about  our missionaries and their work.  

Always pray for them and their ministry. 

 

For additional information on Overseas Missionaries go to www.internationalministries.org 
You can receive newsletters from the missionaries by signing up.            

Debbie 10/3   Keith 8/6 
Boyden 2/25/1998    
Baillie 8/11/1999 

July 2018 

Special Interest Missionaries  2018 

http://www.internationalministries.org

